ABB i-bus® KNX
Blind/Roller Shutter Actuators JRA/S
Product Information
2   2CDC 506 040 D0201
Automatic travel detection
Travel times for the connected drives can be easily deter-
mined during operation with the automatic travel detection
feature. It saves time during commissioning. Furthermore,

JRA/S 2.230.2.1
JRA/S 4.24.5.1
Type Designation MW
**
Order code
JRA/S X.230.5.1 Blind/Roller Shutter Actuator with Travel Detection and Manual Operation
x-fold, 230 VAC, MDRC
JRA/S 2.230.5.1  2-fold, 230 V 4 2CDG 110 124 R0011
JRA/S 4.230.5.1  4-fold, 230 V 4 2CDG 110 125 R0011
JRA/S 8.230.5.1  8-fold, 230 V 8 2CDG 110 126 R0011
JRA/S 4.24.5.1 Blind/Roller Shutter Actuator with Travel Detection and Manual Operation
4-fold, 24 VDC, MDRC
JRA/S 4.24.5.1  4-fold, 24 V DC 4 2CDG 110 128 R0011
JRA/S X.230.2.1 Blind/Roller Shutter Actuator with Manual Operation
x-fold, 230 VAC, MDRC
  JRA/S 2.230.2.1 2-fold, 230 V 4 2CDG 110 120 R0011
  JRA/S 4.230.2.1 4-fold, 230 V 4 2CDG 110 121 R0011
  JRA/S 8.230.2.1 8-fold, 230 V 8 2CDG 110 122 R0011
JRA/S X.230.1.1 Blind/Roller Shutter Actuator x-fold, 230 VAC, MDRC
  JRA/S 2.230.1.1 2-fold, 230 V 4 2CDG 110 129 R0011
  JRA/S 4.230.1.1 4-fold, 230 V 4 2CDG 110 130 R0011
  JRA/S 8.230.1.1 8-fold, 230 V 8 2CDG 110 131 R0011
** module width in space units 18 mm
JRA/S 8.230.5.1
Contact
O
rd
e
r
N
u
m
b
e
r
2
C
D
C
 5
0
6
 0
4
0
 D
0
2
0
1
 (
0
6
/1
1
)
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
Eppelheimer Straße 82
69123 Heidelberg, Germany
Phone: +49 (0)6221 701 607
Fax: +49 (0)6221 701 724
E-Mail: knx.marketing@de.abb.com
Further Information and Local Contacts:
Note:
We reserve the right to make technical changes or
modify the contents of this document without prior
notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail.
ABB AG does not accept any responsibility
whatsoever for potential errors or possible lack of
information in this document.